UC -vs- Rahway at Warinanco Park (Girls)

10/6/2009

Weather: 65 Degrees / Clear

Varsity 5150 Meters (4:45 PM)

1st Place
3 Kelly, Grace 22:14.00
4 Simcox, Kendra 22:15.00
5 Socci, Jenna 22:15.00
7 Fox, Sarah 23:46.00
8 Bianco, Christie 24:16.00

Comments

PR

PR
PR

Performers of the Meet: Christie Bianco &

Sarah Fox
Overall Record: 4 - 3

Pace
6:56
6:57
6:57
7:25
7:35

6:51.00
6:51.00
6:51.00
7:00.00
7:10.00

13:44.00
13:44.00
13:44.00
14:24.00
14:50.00

Page lof 1

Report Date: 9/28/2010



