

UC -vs- Rahway at Warinanco Park (Girls) 10/6/2009 Weather: 65 Degrees / Clear

Varsity	5150	Meters	(4:45 PM)
---------	------	--------	-----------

1st Place	,	Comments	Pace		
3 Kelly, Grace	22:14.00	PR	6:56	6:51.00	13:44.00
4 Simcox, Kendra	22:15.00		6:57	6:51.00	13:44.00
5 Socci, Jenna	22:15.00		6:57	6:51.00	13:44.00
7 Fox, Sarah	23:46.00	PR	7:25	7:00.00	14:24.00
8 Bianco, Christie	24:16.00	PR	7:35	7:10.00	14:50.00
		_			

Performers of the Meet: Christie Bianco &

Sarah Fox

Overall Record: 4 - 3

Page 1 of 1 Report Date: 9/28/2010